
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-7oo 091.

CORRIGENDUM -II
(DATE CORRIGENDUM)

TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Supply & delivery of Various types of Filter required for AHU & FCU installed

at Raiganj Govt Medical College & Hospital (SSH Building), Raigani, Dinajpur(2nd Call)"

Bid Ref. No: WBMSCL/ NIT- 765/2024, Dated- 26/72/2024

Tender lDt 2024 WBMSC 797082 I

+



il

Jl.

No.

Date of uploading
of N.l.T and
Tender Documents
(online)

28/12/2024 at
05.00 P.M.

28/72/2024 i)

iil

ii0

28/12/2024 ar
10.00 A.M.

Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents [online)

28/12/2024

ii)
Documents Sell /
dovtrnload start date
(online)

Documents Sell /
download start date
IonlineJ

28/12/2024 at
10.00 A.M.

iiil
Bid
Upload

IonlineJ

Submission
Start date Bid Submission Upload

Start date [onlineJ
28/1,2/2024 at
05.00 P.M.

Bid Submission Upload

End date (onlinel 21/01/2025 ot 3 P.M.iv)
Bid Submission Upload

End date (online)

v)
Date & Place for
Opening of Technical bid
(onlinel for the Bidders

t4/ot/zozS at 3
P,M,

1S/o1/2ozS at 3
P.M.

ivl

vJ

Date & Place for
Opening of Technical

bid [onlineJ for the
Bidders

22/01/2025 at 3 P.M.

1 6

16. IMPORTANT
INFORMATION

B. DATE &TIME
SCHEDULE

16(B)

ViJ

Date &
opening
nrnnosal

place for
of financial To be notified later

Date & place for
opening of financial
proposal

vi) To be notified later

GENE WBMSCL

sl.
No.

Section Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision
Clause/
Sl. No.

Page
No.

sl.
No.

Particulars Date & Time Particulars


